SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales
start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #
CJ-2023-184
CJ-2023-389
CJ-2023-33
CJ-2023-267
CJ-2023-307
CJ-2023-36
CJ-2023-217
CJ-2023-195
CJ-2023-144

NAME
WRIGHT
TAYLOR
BLAKELY
DUNIVAN
WELKER
COLLIER
BLACKBURN
CUMMINGS
BROWN

ADDRESS

25105 S BROOK LN

6641 EAST 380 RD

492 N. BOLING ST

8274 QUAIL RIDGE RD
13308 S SPRUCE LN

10785 EASE DOGWOOD CT
2606 SW WOLF RUN DR
522 E6TH ST.

405 KELLY COURT

CITy
CLMR
ooL
CLMR
CLMR
CLMR
CLMR
CMLR
CLMR
CLMR

APPRAISAL
145,000
154,000
115,000
294,000

86,000
160,000
150,000
140,000
140,000

DATE
3/14/2024
3/14/2024 F(ex:cgl\ccx
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/28/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024



