SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	APPRAISAL	DATE
CJ-2023-184	WRIGHT	25105 S BROOK LN	CLMR	145,000	3/14/2024
CJ-2023-389	TAYLOR	6641 EAST 380 RD	OOL	154,000	3/14/2024 Recalled
CJ-2023-33	BLAKELY	492 N. BOLING ST	CLMR	115,000	3/21/2024
CJ-2023-267	DUNIVAN	8274 QUAIL RIDGE RD	CLMR	294,000	3/21/2024
CJ-2023-307	WELKER	13308 S SPRUCE LN	CLMR	86,000	3/28/2024
CJ-2023-36	COLLIER	10785 EASE DOGWOOD CT	CLMR	160,000	4/4/2024
CJ-2023-217	BLACKBURN	2606 SW WOLF RUN DR	CMLR	150,000	4/4/2024
CJ-2023-195	CUMMINGS	522 E 6TH ST.	CLMR	140,000	4/11/2024
CJ-2023-144	BROWN	405 KELLY COURT	CLMR	140,000	4/11/2024